
Padel Masters League

Calendario: 3ra Fuerza Varonil PML / Liga Escalera 4da Jornada

Jornada 1
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

Grupo 1 / Jefes de
Jefes

20/10/25 20:00
Cancha 5

Reyes Baeza 
Mario Perez Lazos -

Jaime Galvan 
Filiberto Medina

Grupo 2 / Bien
Vergas

20/10/25 20:00
Cancha 6

Rodrigo Andalon 
Jose Federico Arredondo B. 7-6

Sebastian Montiel 
Emilio Elizondo

Grupo 3 / Re
Chingón

20/10/25 20:30
Cancha 1

Juan Carlos Serrato 
Efren Rodriguez 6-2

Raul Zepeda 
Ricardo Flotte

Grupo 4 / Machin 20/10/25 20:30
Cancha 2

Rodrigo Gonzalez G 
Romeo Fernandez Jr 4-6

Víctor Melgoza García 
Eduardo Gonzalez

Grupo 5 / Pesado 20/10/25 20:30
Cancha 3

Emmanuel Flores 
Diego Montemayor 4-6

Alejandro Ruiz 
Fer Ojeda

Grupo 6 /
Aguantando Vara

20/10/25 20:30
Cancha 4

Jorge Amin Morales Aguirre 
Edgar Lopez 4-6

Carlos Ravelo 
Emmanuel Brown

Grupo 7 / Valiendo
Vergas

20/10/25 20:30
Cancha 7

Jesus Jimenez 
Guillermo Pardo 5-7

Zeniff Velez 
Everardo Muzquiz

Jornada 2
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

Grupo 1 / Jefes de
Jefes

20/10/25 20:30
Cancha 5

Jaime Galvan 
Reyes Baeza -

Filiberto Medina 
Mario Perez Lazos

Grupo 2 / Bien
Vergas

20/10/25 20:30
Cancha 6

Sebastian Montiel 
Rodrigo Andalon 6-2

Emilio Elizondo 
Jose Federico Arredondo B.

Grupo 3 / Re
Chingón

20/10/25 21:00
Cancha 1

Raul Zepeda 
Juan Carlos Serrato 6-1

Ricardo Flotte 
Efren Rodriguez

Grupo 4 / Machin 20/10/25 21:00
Cancha 2

Víctor Melgoza García 
Rodrigo Gonzalez G 5-7

Eduardo Gonzalez 
Romeo Fernandez Jr

Grupo 5 / Pesado 20/10/25 21:00
Cancha 3

Alejandro Ruiz 
Emmanuel Flores 2-6

Fer Ojeda 
Diego Montemayor

Grupo 6 /
Aguantando Vara

20/10/25 21:00
Cancha 4

Carlos Ravelo 
Jorge Amin Morales Aguirre 6-4

Emmanuel Brown 
Edgar Lopez

Grupo 7 / Valiendo
Vergas

20/10/25 21:00
Cancha 7

Zeniff Velez 
Jesus Jimenez 2-6

Everardo Muzquiz 
Guillermo Pardo

Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

Grupo 1 / Jefes de
Jefes

20/10/25 21:00
Cancha 5

Mario Perez Lazos 
Jaime Galvan -

Reyes Baeza 
Filiberto Medina

Grupo 2 / Bien
Vergas

20/10/25 21:00
Cancha 6

Jose Federico Arredondo B. 
Sebastian Montiel 6-7

Rodrigo Andalon 
Emilio Elizondo
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Veinte Diez Padel Club



Grupo 3 / Re
Chingón

20/10/25 21:30
Cancha 1

Efren Rodriguez 
Raul Zepeda 4-6

Juan Carlos Serrato 
Ricardo Flotte

Grupo 4 / Machin 20/10/25 21:30
Cancha 2

Romeo Fernandez Jr 
Víctor Melgoza García 6-3

Rodrigo Gonzalez G 
Eduardo Gonzalez

Grupo 5 / Pesado 20/10/25 21:30
Cancha 3

Diego Montemayor 
Alejandro Ruiz 4-6

Emmanuel Flores 
Fer Ojeda

Grupo 6 /
Aguantando Vara

20/10/25 21:30
Cancha 4

Edgar Lopez 
Carlos Ravelo 2-6

Jorge Amin Morales Aguirre 
Emmanuel Brown

Grupo 7 / Valiendo
Vergas

20/10/25 21:30
Cancha 7

Guillermo Pardo 
Zeniff Velez 7-5

Jesus Jimenez 
Everardo Muzquiz

Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
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Veinte Diez Padel Club
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